200145697
Clause Number
52.219-1-l
52.219-33

52.227-1
52.227-1-

52.232-7

52.244-6

52.246-23
52.246-24

52.246-25

52.246-26

Date
(MAR 2020)

(MAR 2020)

(JUN 2020)
(APR 1984)

(AUG 2012)

(AUG 2019)

(FEB 1987)
(FEB 1997)

(FEB 1997)

(JUN 2020)

Title
Small Business Program Representations

Nonmanufacturer Rule (DEVIATION 2020
00008)
Authorization and Consent

Authorization and Consent Alternate |

Payments under Time-and-Materials and
Labor-Hour Contracts

Subcontracts for Commerical Items

Limitation of Liability
Limitation of Liability - High-Value Items

Limitation of Liability - Services

Reporting Nonconforming ltems



