200145697		
Clause Number	Date	Title
52.219-1-II	(MAR 2020)	Small Business Program Representations
52.219-33	(MAR 2020)	Nonmanufacturer Rule (DEVIATION 2020-00008)
52.227-1	(JUN 2020)	Authorization and Consent
52.227-1-I	(APR 1984)	Authorization and Consent Alternate I
52.232-7	(AUG 2012)	Payments under Time-and-Materials and Labor-Hour Contracts
52.244-6	(AUG 2019)	Subcontracts for Commerical Items
52.246-23	(FEB 1987)	Limitation of Liability
52.246-24	(FEB 1997)	Limitation of Liability - High-Value Items
52.246-25	(FEB 1997)	Limitation of Liability - Services
52.246-26	(JUN 2020)	Reporting Nonconforming Items